\$65.00 782422

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sportlin		05/01/2003	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sportline, Inc.
Street Address:	847 McGlincey Lane
City:	Campbell
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95008
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1526602
Registration Number:	2162419

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)981-4750

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2159814714

Email: schwartzme@pepperlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Mindy Ellis Schwartz, Esquire

Address Line 1: 18th and Arch Streets
Address Line 2: 3000 Two Logan Square

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-2799

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 121651.6

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mindy Ellis Schwartz

TRADEMARK

900000242 REEL: 002648 FRAME: 0627

Total Attachments: 1

source=EB.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002648 FRAME: 0628



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"SPORTLINE", A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SPORTLINE, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"SPORTLINE, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER
THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS
OFFICE THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2003, AT 1:55 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3582107 8100M

030283151

Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2394657

DATE: 05-01-03

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002648 FRAME: 0629

RECORDED: 05/09/2003